
CLARIFICATION LOG
Tender:

Design, supply and installation of play 
equipment - Doorstep Green, Treloggan

Tender Reference:
CF-008

Clarification deadline:
07/08/2019

Published Date: 16/07/2019
Version number: 1.1

Number Clarification Response Reply date

CL-001

Can a Microsoft Word version of Volume 2 - 
Applicants Offer be provided?

A Microsoft Word version of Volume 2 - 
Applicants Offer is now available on the Town 
Council website; 
https://www.newquaycouncil.uk/corporate-
services/doorstep-green/ 16/07/2019

In the event of queries please contact: joe@newquay.town


